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Western Christian XC Invitational - 9/30/2025

Rolling Hills Golf Course

Hull, Iowa

Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC Varsity & JV

Varsity Results 5000 Run

41

Anderson, Natalie
Jones, Audrina
Young, Katie
Isakson, Molly
Lassen, Kienna
VanAartsen, Macyn
Dekkers, Kambrie
Oldenkamp, Kolby
Koelewyn, Hailey
Bajema, Adriel
Wielenga, Kylee
Dean, Charlotta
Putze, Rachel
Tracy, Teagan
Mouw, Taylin
Keller, Eliza
Haverdink, Rachel
Konechne, Molly
Van Grouw, Kate
Brommer, Millie
Bonnema, Autumn
Stratman, Gretchen
Schuller, Haley
Kurrle, Elsa
Kuperus, Sage
Vande Weerd, Jessa
Rentschler, Emersyn
Davis, Lexi
Langholdt, Amber
David, Chloe
Kroese, Sophia

De Kam, Jenna
Krajicek, Autumn

Van Der Weerd, Maddie

Visser, Cali
Engbers, Olivia
Cooke, Lily
Driesen, Maya
Rentschler, Audrey
Schreurs, Aspyn
Ryan, Jaide

11
11
12
10
12
11
11
11
09
11
10
12
12
11
10
12
09
09
11

Junior Varsity Results 5000 Run
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12
13

Bloom, Maria
VandeVegte, Rylan
Altena, Rilyn
Bruhn, Aslin
Gutierrez, Adriana
Vaas, Elizabeth
Nessa, Collins
Schut, Izzy
TeKrony, Elena
Cleveringa, Morgan
Van Gorp, Sadie
Schuiteman, Emma

Van Der Zwaag, Brierra

12
12

9
09
11
11
10
12
11
10

9

9
12

V-Moc-Floyd Valley
V-Sioux Center
V-Unity Christian
V-Sioux Center
V-Moc-Floyd Valley
V-Sioux Center
V-Unity Christian
V-Sioux Center
V-Unity Christian
V-Sioux Center
V-Sioux Center
V-Sioux Center
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Moc-Floyd Valley
V-Moc-Floyd Valley
V-Moc-Floyd Valley
V-Moc-Floyd Valley
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Unity Christian
V-Unity Christian
V-Unity Christian
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Unity Christian
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Western Christian
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-West Lyon
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-West Lyon
V-Western Christian
V-Western Christian
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Western Christian
V-Western Christian
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Trinity Christian
V-West Lyon

V-West Lyon
V-Wc-Kp-Rv

Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Moc-Floyd Valley
Moc-Floyd Valley
Moc-Floyd Valley
Sioux Center
Unity Christian
Moc-Floyd Valley
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Moc-Floyd Valley
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Oostenink, Anna
Wrather, Isabella
DeHaan, Eilie

Vander Tuin, Elsie

Stanislav, Mady
Croatt, Shelby
Kroese, Raelle
Tacke, Sophia

Tinklenberg, Daylea

Bootsma, Olivia
VanHorssen, Carly
Covey, Hattie

Van Bruggen, Anne
Beaver, Allison

ke

Hoogendoorn, Haylee

Covarrubias, Eva
Roland, Delanie
Zheng, Jessica
Bathke, Lauren
Garcia, Aury
Castalan, Mary
Kroeze, Autumn
Lassen, Kyra
Vonk, Aubrey
Schrick, Anna
King, Ariel
Nyenhuis, Sarah
McAlpine, Hayden
De Young, Bella
Veenstra, Natalie
Schuiteman, Grace
Cooley, Anne
Eppinga, Esther
Rodriguez, Camila
Schreurs, Anna
Rozenboom, Avery
Nebelsick, Aria
Thole, Amy
Huizenga, Lucy
Muniz, Danna

10
10
11
10
12
Q09
10
10
12
10
11
10
11

09
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Sioux Center
Moc-Floyd Valley
Unity Christian
Unity Christian
Moc-Floyd Valley
Moc-Floyd Valley
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Unity Christian
Unity Christian
Sioux Center
Western Christian
Unity Christian
Moc-Floyd Valley
Western Christian
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Moc-Floyd Valley
Moc-Floyd Valley
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Unity Christian
Moc-Floyd Valley
Sioux Center
George-LR-CL
Unity Christian
Unity Christian
George-LR-CL
Moc-Floyd Valley
Western Christian
Sioux Center
Unity Christian
Unity Christian
Boyden-Hull-RV
Western Christian
Western Christian
George-LR-CL
George-LR-CL
Moc-Floyd Valley
Boyden-Hull-RV

Team Scores
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Junior Varsity Results 5000 Run

1 Sioux Center

Total Time: 1:53:36.84
Average: 22:43.37
2 Moc-Floyd Valley
Total Time: 1:57:17.57
Average: 23:27.52
3 Unity Christian
Total Time: 2:02:42.02
Average: 24:32.41
4 Western Christian
Total Time: 2:18:51.84
Average: 27:46.37
Varsity Results 5000 Run
1 V-Sioux Center
Total Time: 1:37:49.58
Average: 19:33.92
2 V-Moc-Floyd Valley
Total Time: 1:43:07.04
Average: 20:37.41

41 5 6 7

77 9 15 16

117 20 22 24

30 2 4 6

48 1 5 13
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3 V-Unity Christian 56 3 7 9 18 19 20 22
Total Time: 1:44:33.43
Average: 20:54.69
4 V-George-Lr-Cl 112 17 21 23 25 26 27 30
Total Time: 1:58:18.29
Average: 23:39.66
5 V-Western Christian 144 24 28 29 31 32
Total Time: 2:04:06.37
Average: 24:49.28
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Western Christian XC Invitational - 9/30/2025

Rolling Hills Golf Course

Hull, Iowa

Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC Varsity & JV

Varsity Results 5000 Run

=

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

#1149
#1139
#1202
#1150
#1152
#1154
#1175
#1140
#1138
#1151
#1153
#1135
#1141
#1125
#1174
#1112
#1198
#1170
#1126
#1171
#1136
#1173
#1200
#1137
#1201
#1169
#1199
#1183
#1113
#1180
#1172
#1123
#1157
#1204
#1121
#1127
#1181
#1160
#1203
#1122
#1191
#1185
#1156
#1186
#1161
#1184
#1182
#1124
#1159
#1158
#1110

Cundy, Drew
Hummel, Isaac

Ten Napel, Ian
Dahm, Matthew
Landegent, Raymond
Work, Karson
Wynia, Cade
Masters, Beckett
Doughan, Thatcher
Kooiker, Caden
Lehman, Brock
Baranovslva, Vlad
Roetman, Ben
Meinerts, Landon
Schreurs, Elijah
Pottebaum, Jakob
Minderhoud, Logan
Klein, Kaden
Nebelsick, David
Obbink, Brennan
De Koster, Carter
Phinney, William
Schreurs, Lamont
Dokter, Crystian
Smith, Carson
Breems, William
Rozenboom, Colten
Metcalf, Devin
Quevedo, Samuel
Baker, Boston
Philipsen, Ben
Greve, Carter
DeBoer, Tyler
Wieringa, Edison
Anderson, Tristen
Pulscher, Alec
Edwards, Colton
Uittenbogaard, Bry
Vande Vegte, Jason
Deleeuw, Kyle
Kock, Alec

Susie, Drake
Andringa, Amos
Verebelyi, Lorant
Van Maanen, Jaxton
Ryan, Andrew
Jessen, Ethan
Guse, Wyatt
Poppema, Levi
Moss, Clayton
Gasca, Cesar

12
11
12
11
12
11
11

09
11
11
10
09
09
10

Junior Varsity Results 5000 Run
1 #1049 Vermeer, Jacoby
2 #1030 Hurst, Evan
3 #924 Reyes, Jaciel

11
12
12

V-Sioux Center
V-Moc-Floyd Valley
V-Western Christian
V-Sioux Center
V-Sioux Center
V-Sioux Center
V-Unity Christian
V-Moc-Floyd Valley
V-Moc-Floyd Valley
V-Sioux Center
V-Sioux Center
V-Moc-Floyd Valley
V-Moc-Floyd Valley
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Unity Christian
V-Boyden-Hull-Rv
V-Western Christian
V-Unity Christian
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Unity Christian
V-Moc-Floyd Valley
V-Unity Christian
V-Western Christian
V-Moc-Floyd Valley
V-Western Christian
V-Unity Christian
V-Western Christian
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Boyden-Hull-Rv
V-Wc-Kp-Rv

V-Unity Christian
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Trinity Christian
V-Western Christian
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Trinity Christian
V-Western Christian
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-West Lyon
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Trinity Christian
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Trinity Christian
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-George-Lr-Cl
V-Trinity Christian
V-Trinity Christian
V-Boyden-Hull-Rv

Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Moc-Floyd Valley
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#1035
#926
#927

#1034
#913

#1016
#915

#1068

#1078

#1029

#1048
#930
#910

#1069

#1033

#1090

#1235
#912
#929

#1082

#1249

#1077

#1081

#1072

#1087
#931

#1039

#1245

#1241
#922
#923

#1041
#914
#920

#1074

#1045
#921
#917
#886

#1086

#1091

#1232

#1051

#1073
#916

#1088

#1042

#1084

#1238

#1080
#892

#1023
#889
#909

#1233

#1210

#1085

#1076

#1079

#1071
#885
#928

#1075
#883
#919

MoralesLopez, Marc
Simmelink, Griffin
Smit, Tegegn
McCord, Samuel
Dykstra, Ben
Addink, Easton
Katt, Cooper
Bailey, Benjamin
Groenewold, Levi
Hiserote, Tate
Vermeer, Clayton
Van Zee, Alex
Brue, Hyatt
Bousema, Josh
McCord, Royce
Vos, Aidan

Espey, Hudson
Doughan, Orin

Van Wyk, Keeghan
Pennings, Mikaiah
Wolfswinkel, Elias
Geleynse, Eli
Oostra, Rowan

De Jong, Aaron
Taylor, David
Verschuure, Cole
Ortner, Justin
Vande Brake, Chris
Stepantsov, Bohdan
Pohlen, Lucas
Reyes, Anthony
Rensink, Isaiah
Gebhard, Josh
Moss, Elijah

De Jong, Isaac
Truesdell, Joshua
Overmohle, Dylan
Langton, Ben
Martinez, Marlin
Stiemsma, Blake
Vos, Layne
Bakker, Easton
Vonk, Peter

De Jong, Caleb
Krosschell, Liam
TeKrony, Jared
Robles, Jason
Ross, Jacob
Leusink, Mark
Obbink, Brevan
Schrick, Philip
Dornbierer, Jack
Mulder, Nikolas
Bell, Shotay
Blankespoor, Jonah
Bowers, Caleb
Statema, Josh
Dykstra, Logan
Kuperus, Joel

De Boer, Carter
Lupkes, Beau
Stanislav, Drew
Dykstra, Colin
Henrichs, Blake
Maassen, Jacob
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09
12
10
10
12
12
11
12
10

11
10
12
10
09
99
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11
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09
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17.
17.
29.
29.
37.
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146

Sioux Center
Moc-Floyd Valley
Moc-Floyd Valley
Sioux Center
Moc-Floyd Valley
Sioux Center
Moc-Floyd Valley
Unity Christian
Unity Christian
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Moc-Floyd Valley
Moc-Floyd Valley
Unity Christian
Sioux Center
Unity Christian
Western Christian
Moc-Floyd Valley
Moc-Floyd Valley
Unity Christian
Western Christian
Unity Christian
Unity Christian
Unity Christian
Unity Christian
Moc-Floyd Valley
Sioux Center
Western Christian
Western Christian
Moc-Floyd Valley
Moc-Floyd Valley
Sioux Center
Moc-Floyd Valley
Moc-Floyd Valley
Unity Christian
Sioux Center
Moc-Floyd Valley
Moc-Floyd Valley
George-LR-CL
Unity Christian
Unity Christian
Western Christian
Sioux Center
Unity Christian
Moc-Floyd Valley
Unity Christian
Sioux Center
Unity Christian
Western Christian
Unity Christian
George-LR-CL
Sioux Center
George-LR-CL
Moc-Floyd Valley
Western Christian
Wc-Kp-Rv

Unity Christian
Unity Christian
Unity Christian
Unity Christian
George-LR-CL
Moc-Floyd Valley
Unity Christian
George-LR-CL
Moc-Floyd Valley
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69 #1083
70 #884
71 #1025
72 #911
73 #1240
74 #1212
75 #1089
76 #1027
77 #890
78 #1242
79 #1244
80 #918

Ploegstra,

Vis, Cody
Haverhals,
Nebelsick,

Ben

Hinrichs, Hudson
GarciaVera, Daniel
Bush, Cooper
Nibbelink, Cameron
Hefner, Isaiah

Ben
Levi

Tantsura, David
Van Kley, Brennan
Livingston, Henry

12
09
12
10
10
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Unity Christian
George-LR-CL
Sioux Center
Moc-Floyd Valley
Western Christian
Wc-Kp-Rv

Unity Christian
Sioux Center
George-LR-CL
Western Christian
Western Christian
Moc-Floyd Valley

Team Scores

23

:48.
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
26:
27:
29:
29:
30:

57.
02.
21.
25.
40.
29
03.
36.
18.
18.
02.

72
00
57
13
67
92

.30

21
35
32
70
06

34

35

Junior Varsity Results 5000 Run

1 Sioux Center

Total Time: 1:33:47.75
Average: 18:45.55
2 Moc-Floyd Valley
Total Time: 1:35:30.05
Average: 19:06.01
3 Unity Christian
Total Time: 1:40:44.13
Average: 20:08.83
4 Western Christian
Total Time: 1:46:43.03
Average: 21:20.61
5 George-LR-CL
Total Time: 1:55:23.38
Average: 23:04.68
Varsity Results 5000 Run
1 V-Sioux Center
Total Time: 1:25:02.87
Average: 17:00.58
2 V-Moc-Floyd Valley
Total Time: 1:26:13.48
Average: 17:14.70
3 V-Unity Christian
Total Time: 1:29:47.27
Average: 17:57.46
4 V-Western Christian
Total Time: 1:31:13.29
Average: 18:14.66
5 V-George-Lr-Cl
Total Time: 1:36:16.29
Average: 19:15.26
6 V-Wc-Kp-Rv
Total Time: 1:43:19.77
Average: 20:39.96
7 V-Trinity Christian
Total Time: 1:48:52.56
Average: 21:46.52

32 3 5 6

78 11 12 17
116 19 21 24
156 26 29 30

26 1 4 5

44 2 8 9

79 7 15 17
91 3 16 22
129 14 18 30
17¢ 27 28 35
195 31 36 40
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Western Christian XC Invitational - 9/30/2025

Rolling Hills Golf Course

Hull, Iowa

Event 1 Girls 2 Mile Run CC Junior High
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Klaassen, Willa
Rozeboom, Hadley
Anderson, Naomi
Smith, Addie
Ellis, Brynn

Van Otterloo, Amelia
Vander Werff, Sydney
Klein, Brylee
Timmer, Ava
Varpness, Hannah
VanOmmeren, Jocelyn
Spahn, Katelyn

Van Beek, Skylar
Jager, Nevaeh
Fischer, Paisley
Van Es, Brynlee
Sedam, Savannah
Moser, Meredith
Engbers, Clara
Zevaleta, Jordyn
DelWeerd, Braelee
Simmelink, Nora
Kroese, Emma
Noteboom, Kacie
Paulsen, Eliza
Vos, Madalyn
Lehman, Lily
Beukelman, Jada
Tacke, Scarlet
Lefever, Adele
Kooiker, Sutton
Carruthers, Sienna
Bahrke, Elysia
Ahrens, Hadley
Henkle, Raya

DominguezHernandez, Dulc

Hummel, Claire
Schouten, Raelyn
Purvis, Kimberly
DeBey, Ava
Dominguez, Evalynn
Bendt, Zoe
Hoehamer, Arya

Van Roekel, Allison
Bowlsby, Jade
Haverdink, Trinity
Mouw, Alaina
VandeHoef, Raelyne
Koerselman, June
Schwab, Alice
Bush, Ella

Lenz, Avary
Veenstra, Aislynn

Lopez Ramirez, Yoselin

De Groot, Isabella

Morales Morales, Roxana

08
o7
08
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7

8
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7

George-LR-CL
Sioux Center
Moc-Fv-Ms
Western Christian
Sioux Center
Unity MS
Western Christian
Unity MS
George-LR-CL
Moc-Fv-Ms
Sioux Center
Wc-Kp-Rv
Moc-Fv-Ms
Moc-Fv-Ms
Sioux Center
Moc-Fv-Ms

West Lyon

West Lyon
Western Christian
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Moc-Fv-Ms
Western Christian
Unity MS

Sioux Center
Moc-Fv-Ms
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Unity MS

Unity MS
Moc-Fv-Ms
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Unity MS

Unity MS
Moc-Fv-Ms
Moc-Fv-Ms
Sioux Center
George-LR-CL
Boyden-Hull-RV
Boyden-Hull-RV
Moc-Fv-Ms
Moc-Fv-Ms
Moc-Fv-Ms
Sioux Center
Moc-Fv-Ms
George-LR-CL
Moc-Fv-Ms
Moc-Fv-Ms
Western Christian
Sioux Center
Moc-Fv-Ms
Sioux Center
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Team Scores

Western Christian XC JH Girls 2025.htm

1 Sioux Center

Total Time: 1:09:11.68
Average: 13:50.34
2 Moc-Fv-Middle School
Total Time: 1:09:52.04
Average: 13:58.41
3 Western Christian
Total Time: 1:16:03.50
Average: 15:12.70
4 Unity MS
Total Time: 1:14:56.71
Average: 14:59.35

41 1 4
44 2 8
67 3 6
76 5 7
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Western Christian XC Invitational - 9/30/2025

Rolling Hills Golf Course

Hull, Iowa

Event 2 Boys 2 Mile Run CC Junior High
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Minderhoud, Kaden
Zabel, Bodhi
Lassen, Kolt
Haugstad, Lincoln
Cundy, Grant
Vander Werff, Josiah
Bosma, Tysen

De Jong, Jacob
Wielenga, Reid
Rust, Cael

Vander Pol, Joel
Moeller, Micah
Mosser, Noah
Hoegh, Judson

Ten Napel, Trevor
Bahrke, Isaac

De Jong, Bo

Hoegh, Cooper
Swisher, Kyle
Doughan, Kiptyn
Keller, Wyatt
McMahon, Noah
Hofmeyer, Marcus
Bloom, Titus
Becerra, Elian
Dornbierer, Henry
Wielenga, Carter
Vanden Bosch, Kade
Duin, Levi

Brue, Simeon
Brouwer, Reece
Munneke, Carter
Bouman, Baylor
Westra, Caden
Zheng, Jerry
Boote, Isaiah
Vonk, Jude

Byon, Wesley
Beaver, Andrew
Maassen, Peyton
Visser, Coen
PerezRamirez, Carlos
Taylor, Lincoln
Van Middendorp, Ian
Van Es, Jacoby

Van Ravenhorst, Levi
Thonstad, Corbin
Wynia, Gavin
Koenig, Jack
Keizer, Brett
Mayo, Wyatt
Haverdink, Sam
Kurtzleben, Taylor
De Wit, Roman
Simons, Noah

De Koster, Josiah

Western Christian
Sioux Center
Moc-Fv-Ms

Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Unity MS

Western Christian
Unity MS

Sioux Center
George-LR-CL
Unity MS
Moc-Fv-Ms
Boyden-Hull-RV
Moc-Fv-Ms

Western Christian
Moc-Fv-Ms

Unity MS
Moc-Fv-Ms
Moc-Fv-Ms
Moc-Fv-Ms
Moc-Fv-Ms
George-LR-CL
Moc-Fv-Ms

Sioux Center
Boyden-Hull-RV
Sioux Center
Unity MS

Western Christian
George-LR-CL
Moc-Fv-Ms

Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Moc-Fv-Ms

Trinity Christian
Moc-Fv-Ms

West Lyon

Sioux Center
Moc-Fv-Ms
Moc-Fv-Ms
Moc-Fv-Ms

Western Christian
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Boyden-Hull-RV
Moc-Fv-Ms
Moc-Fv-Ms

Sioux Center
Western Christian
Moc-Fv-Ms

Sioux Center
George-LR-CL
Moc-Fv-Ms

Sioux Center
Boyden-Hull-RV
West Lyon
Moc-Fv-Ms
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33
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9/30/25,

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

6:07 PM

Boender, Nathen
Wibben, Landree
Moss, Dylan
Schwarz, Blake
Stanislav, Jack
NunezlLopez, Fernando
Hespe, Asher
VargasSalas, Evismar
Letsche, Liam
Nykamp, Oliver
Olson, Sean
ZacariasNiz, Angel
Smit, Brandon

Van Voorst, James
Breen, Christian
Archer, Rylee
Varilek, Nash
Draayer, Evan
Gisolf, Deedryk
Juffer, Bentley
Richter, Wyatt
Wieringa, Asher
0'Mara, Michael
Huisman, Kingston
Haverdink, Tanner
Nyenhuis, Caleb
Meyer, Landen
Eickholt, Braxton
De Jong, Brayden
Angel Perez Cano, Miguel
Olson, Beau

Van Otterloo, Aiden

Western Christian XC JH Boys 2025.htm

George-LR-CL
George-LR-CL
Trinity Christian
Moc-Fv-Ms
Moc-Fv-Ms
Sioux Center
Western Christian
Sioux Center
Wc-Kp-Rv

Sioux Center
Moc-Fv-Ms
Sioux Center
Moc-Fv-Ms
Unity MS

Unity MS
Wc-Kp-Rv

Sioux Center
Sioux Center
George-LR-CL
Boyden-Hull-RV
Moc-Fv-Ms
Western Christian
Wc-Kp-Rv

Unity MS
Moc-Fv-Ms
Unity MS
Wc-Kp-Rv
Wc-Kp-Rv
Moc-Fv-Ms
George-LR-CL
Moc-Fv-Ms
Moc-Fv-Ms

Team Scores

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
143,
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
:07.

15

16

16:
16:
16:
:40.
:48.
16:

16
16

17

21
22

37:

15
16.
17.
20.
23.
27.

53.
54.
56.
57.
59.
02.

7.

13.
22.

51.

:40.
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
142,
:47.

06
25.
25.
33.
53.
11.
15.
15.

28.

.42

95
70
36
88
05
17
16
81
88
20
98
o7
56
79
81
69
39
79
64
96

.45

75
95
99
97
20
93

34
35

36

37

38
39
40

41
42

43

44
45

Sioux Center

Total Time: 1:01:59.81
Average: 12:23.97
Moc-Fv-Middle School
Total Time: 1:03:05.80
Average: 12:37.16
Unity MS
Total Time: 1:03:52.13
Average: 12:46.43
Western Christian
Total Time: 1:05:40.49
Average: 13:08.10
George-LR-CL
Total Time: 1:10:15.99
Average: 14:03.20
Boyden-Hull-RV
Total Time: 1:13:20.26
Average: 14:40.06
Wc-Kp-Rv
Total Time: 1:29:01.50
Average: 17:48.30

63 3 12 14

67 6 8 11

78 1 7 15

124 10 21 27

141 13 23 30

209 37 40 43
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17

26

32

33

44

18

25

29

34

42

45

19

38

31

35

20

39

36

41
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